
50 SX PRO SENIOR <1998><EU><600182>
FRONT WHEEL

27438

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 45009001000 % FRONT WHEEL CPL. 1,50X10" SX 1.00

2 45009081000 AXLE FRONT CPL. L=202MM 1.00

3 45009074000 % TYRE 2,50X10" N.H.S. C 755 2.00

4 45009075000 TUBE 2,50X10'' TR6 2.00

5 45009073000 RIM BAND 10'' 22MM 2.00

6 45009070000 RIM 1,50X10'' STEEL FRONT WHEEL 2.00

7 45009071000 SPOKE M3X90-110DG 10'' L/S 14.00

8 45009171000 SPOKE M3X92-88DG 10'' R/S 14.00

9 45009072000 SPOKE NIPPLE M3 56.00

10 45010071000 SPOKE M3X93-110DG 10'' L/S 14.00

11 45010171000 SPOKE M3X95-88DG 10'' R/S 14.00



12 45010001000 REAR WHEEL CPL. 1,50X10'' 50S 1.00

13 45010081000 AXLE REAR CPL. L=210MM 1.00

14 31010065094 % CHAIN 1/2x3/16" 94 ROLLS 1.00

14 31010065104 % CHAIN 1/2X3/16" 104 ROLLS 104 ROLLS 1.00

15 31010066000 MASTER LINK 1/2X3/16'' 1.00

19 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 5.00

20 50233041000 Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK 5.00

21* 45010051045 SPROCKET 45-T 1.00

22 0625060016 deep groove ball bearing 6001. 4.00

25 45009035000 BRAKE SHOES GARN. 2.00

27 45009030000 SUPPORTING PLATE CPL. FRONT 1.00

28 45010030000 SUPPORTING PLATE CPL. REAR 1.00

29 45009011000 DISTANCE TUBE FRONT 1.00

30 45010011000 DISTANCE TUBE REAR 1.00

31 45010092000 WHEEL COVER CPL. 50 SXR 2.00

32 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 7.00
* = New part


